
Division Manager
Kimberly Slaughter
St. Joseph County 
kimberly.slaughter@dcs.in.gov
574-252-9135

 Region 1
Sonia Davis
Lake County 
sonia.davis@dcs.in.gov
219-730-0695

 Regions 1, 2
Elizabeth Blackmon
Jasper County 
elizabeth.blackmon@dcs.in.gov
219-384-7002

 Regions 3, 6
Heidi Miller
St. Joseph County 
heidi.miller@dcs.in.gov
260-224-7187

 Region 4
Kamontee Grayson
Allen County 
kamontee.grayson@dcs.in.gov
260-409-9012

 Regions 5, 8, 9
Tashima Jones
Hendricks County
tashima.jones@dcs.in.gov
219-730-1435

 Region 10
Natasha Blanchett
Marion County 
natasha.blanchett@dcs.in.gov
317-417-1358

WHITLEY

WHITE WELLS

WAYNE

WASHINGTON

WARRICK

WARREN

WABASH

VIGO

V
E
R
M
I
L
L
I
O
N

VA
ND

ER
BU

RG
H

UNION

TIPTON
TIPPECANOE

SWITZERLAND

SULLIVAN

STEUBEN

STARKE

SPENCER

SHELBY

SCOTT

ST. JOSEPH

RUSH

RIPLEY

RANDOLPH

PUTNAM

PULASKI

POSEY

PORTER

PIKE

PERRY

PARKE

OWEN

ORANGE

OHIO

NOBLE

NEWTON

MORGAN

MONTGOMERY

MONROE

MIAMI

MARTIN

MARSHALL

MARION

MADISON

LAWRENCE

LA PORTELAKE

LA GRANGE

KOSCIUSKO

KNOX

JOHNSON

JENNINGS

JEFFERSON

JAY

JASPER

JACKSON

HUNTINGTON

HOWARD

HENRY

HENDRICKS

HARRISON

HANCOCK

HAMILTON

GREENE

GRANT

GIBSON

FULTON

FRANKLIN

FOUNTAIN

FLOYD

FAYETTE

ELKHART

DUBOIS

DELAWARE

DEKALB

DECATUR

DEARBORN

DAVIESS

CRAWFORD

CLINTON

CLAY

CLARK

CASS

CARROLL

BROWN

BOONE

BLACKFORD

BENTON

BARTHOLOMEW

ALLEN

 ADAMS

1

2

3

4

5
6

7

8

9

11

12

13 14
15

16 17
18

10
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6-22-20

Division Manager
Gerrian Greenwade-Jones
Marion County
gerrian.greenwade@dcs.in.gov
317-430-1970

 Regions 7, 11, 12
Lance Hart
Madison County 
lance.hart@dcs.in.gov
765-283-2379

 Region 10
Amanda Shewman
Marion County 
amanda.shewman@dcs.in.gov
317-464-9229

Jasmine McAlister
Marion County 
jasmine.mcalister@dcs.in.gov
317-447-4635

 Regions 13, 14
Jessica Hodge
Johnson County 
jessica.hodge@dcs.in.gov
812-493-6913

 Regions 16, 17
Elizabeth Bryant
Vanderburgh County 
elizabeth.bryant@dcs.in.gov
812-704-8437

 Regions 15, 18
Faith Jackson
Clark County 
faith.jackson2@dcs.in.gov
812-704-8436

Older youth interested in learning more about 
Collaborative Care can call the supervisor in the county 
where the older youth lives or can call the Indiana Child 

Abuse & Neglect Hotline at 1-800-800-5556.


